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MARSHALL 'S CIVIC BAND
Established 1884
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Our next concert will be Sunday, June 16th at 7 :30pm in Gage Park



Exhibit Galleries
Workshops and Folklife
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6425 S.W. SIXTH - (913) 272-8681
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‘ Your source for everything musical.
GIFT SHOP
10:00-4:00 MON.-SAT.
1:00-4:00 SUN.

9:00-4:30 MON.-SAT.
12:30-4:30 SUN. -

‘ 5801 W. 21st. * 272-3948

Clip this coupon and receive 10% off
your next gift shop purchase. Expires 8/31/96

For the best in SUMMER CONCERT SCHEDULE
o Santa Fe Band ... .. Sunt = Jun SS9 R ST Capitol Grounds
(‘DD — N. Topeka Comm. .. Mon Jun 10 ....... Garfield Park
s n () Marshall's Band .... Thu Jun 13 ......... Gage Park
) O Marshall's Band .... Sun Jun 16 ......... Gage Park
R0 -8 Marshall's Band .... Thu Jun 20 ..... Capitol Grounds
= © Jazz Workshop . . . .. Suns Jun 23 Gage Park
?h ) N. Topeka Comm. .. Mon Jun 24 Seaman Cong. Church
Q (7] Santa Fe Band .. ... (T hu U OS2 7 v Garfield Park
3 Y Santa Fe Band . .. .. SUDSETUNTES OSSN Gage Park
Q % Marshall'sBand .... Sun Jul 7 ......... Gage Park
e ! : 3 Jazz Workshop . . . .. Thut Jul sl e Hillcrest Park
18 =) ClaSS|Ca|’ jazz, blueS,B Santa Fe Band .. ... Sun: T Jul TR 4 MR AR Gage Park
[ N. Topeka Comm. .. Mon Jul 15 ....... Garfield Park
| 02"7” Woodburn Marshall's Band .... Thu Jul 18 .... Historical Society
Jazz Workshop . . . .. Sunis Jul 2 REE R Gage Park
Jazz Workshop . . . .. Thu Jul 25 .... Historical Society
Marshall's Band .... Sun Jul 28 ......... Gage Park
N. Topeka Comm. .. Mon Jul 29 ....... Garfield Park
Santa Fe Band ... .. Thu Aug 1 .... Historical Society
. QUC'“Y Marshall's Band .... Sat Aug 10 Gage Park-train depot

Band & Orchestra'\§
Insiruments
- Guitars - Amps
* Music - Lessons L :
R Accemarije Fppais g EMDE MUSIC SHOP

Musical Instrument Rapair & Sales

Ken Emde - Owner
1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66612
(913) 235-8171 Res. (913) 748-0910

All concerts begin at 7:30pm (except Aug 10 - TBA).

- Rental - Sales

Store Hours Tues.-Fri. 10:00-6:00

Sat. 9:00-1:00
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